
 

Low Income Home Energy, Universal Service Fund 

and Weatherization Assistance Programs 

 

Schedule of Holiday Closings 

The Low Income Home Energy Assistance Program will be closed on the 

following dates: 
 

 
 

Monday October 9, 2023 Indigenous People Day 

Friday November 10, 2023 Veterans Day  

Thursday November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday November 24, 2023 Day after Thanksgiving 

 Monday  December 25, 2023 Christmas Day 

 Monday  January 1, 2024 

 

New Year’s Day 

Monday January 15, 2024 

 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday February 19, 2024 Presidents Day| Washington’s BD 

Friday March 29, 2024 

 

 

Good Friday 

Monday May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 

Wednesday June 19, 2024 Juneteenth 

Thursday July 4, 2024 Independence Day 
 

All Dates and Times Tentative based upon work flow and deadline requirements  

 

2024 LIHEAP OFFICE HOURS AND HOLIDAY CLOSINGS 



Low Income Home Energy, Universal Service Fund 

and Weatherization Assistance Programs 

Office hours and locations 
317 Roseville Avenue office hours: 

Monday, Tuesday, & Thursday 9:00 A.M. – 4:00 P.M., 

Wednesday’s 9:00 A.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

Closed on Friday’s for file re-review, data entry & 

outreach 2nd Saturday of each month: 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

3rd Saturday of the month (when Saturday falls on a holiday Weekend)

Satellite Office hours and locations 

PSE&G Newark Customer Service Center, 80 Park Plaza.  

Monday, Tuesday, 8:00 am – 4:00 pm, Friday 8:00 am -3:00pm 

PSE&G West Orange Customer Service Center, 59 Main St. 

Wednesday and Thursday 8:00 am -4:00 pm 
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